

# Impossible™ Chicken Nuggets Made from Plants (10 lbs)

**Dot #:** 740035  
**Mfr #:** 60-00031  
**GTIN:** 00816697020319  
**Supplier:** Impossible Foods Inc.  
**Description:** Impossible™ Chicken Nuggets Made from Plants (10 lbs)

## Product Information

**Classification:** Meat Substitutes (Frozen) (10005823)  
**Dimensions (HxWxD):** 8.12 x 9.75 x 12.75 Inch  
**Weight Gross / Net:** 11 Pound / 10 Pound  
**Origin:** (US) UNITED STATES  
**Storage Temperature:** -10° to 0°  
**Pallet Configuration:** Ti:15 Hi:9  
**Servings Per Container:** 45

## Features and Benefits (Case GTIN: 00816697020319)

**Features:** Impossible Foods brings an all-family favorite to menus everywhere with Impossible Chicken Nuggets Made from Plants. Impossible Chicken Nuggets have the taste your family knows and loves, but they're made from plants. They are packed with 12g of protein per 100g, have 40% less saturated fat and 25% less sodium than animal chicken nuggets\* and are cholesterol-free. Impossible Chicken Nuggets are also better for the planet.

**Preparation and Cooking:** Deep Fry - Place frozen nuggets evenly across fry basket and fry at 365°F for 2.5 Minutes. Nuggets are fully reheated when internal temperature reaches 165°F.

**Storage:** Frozen (-10°F to 0°F); Do Not Double Stack.

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 00816697020319)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

| <b>Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)</b>   |                |
|---|----------------|
| 45 Servings Per Container   |                |
| <b>Serving Size</b>   | <b>100.0 g</b> |
| <b>Amount Per Serving</b>   |                |
| <b>Calories</b>   | <b>260.0</b>   |
| % Daily Value*  |                |
| <b>Total Fat</b> 13.0 g   |                |
| Saturated Fat 2.0 g   |                |
| Trans Fat 0.0 g   |                |
| <b>Cholesterol</b> 0.0 mg   | <b>0.0%</b>    |
| <b>Sodium</b> 400.0 mg  |                |
| <b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 24.0 g  |                |
| Dietary Fiber 2.0 g   |                |
| Sugar 1.0 g   |                |
| Added Sugar 1.0 g   |                |
| <b>Protein</b> 12.0 g   |                |
| <b>Vitamin D</b> 0.0 µg   |                |
| <b>Potassium</b> 550.0 mg   |                |
| <b>Calcium</b> 110.0 mg   |                |
| <b>Iron</b> 2.0 mg  |                |
| <b>Thiamin</b> 0.21 mg  |                |
| <b>Riboflavin</b> 0.18 mg   |                |
| <b>Niacin</b> 4.9 mg  |                |
| <b>Vitamin B6</b> 0.2 mg  |                |
| <b>Folate</b> 60.0 µg   |                |
| <b>Vitamin B12</b> 1.35 µg  |                |
| <b>Phosphorous</b> 140.0 mg   |                |
| <b>Zinc</b> 2.4 mg  |                |
| * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. |                |

**Ingredients:**

Ingredients: Water, Soy Protein Concentrate, WheatFlour,Sunflower Oil, Soybean Oil, Corn Starch, 2% or lessof:Methylcellulose, Salt, Natural Flavors, Wheat Starch,Cultured Dextrose, Dried Onion, Dried Garlic, Dextrose,Food Starch Modified, Yeast Extract, Yellow Corn Flour,Paprika and Turmeric Extract (for color), Dextrin,BlackPepper, Leavening (Cream of Tartar, Sodium Bicarbonate),Rice Four, Dried Yeast, Mixed Tocopherols (Antioxidant),Guar Gum Vitamins and Minerals:Zinc Gluconate, ThiamineHydrochloride (Vitamin B1), Niacin (Vitamin B3), CalciumPantothenate (Vitamin B5), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride(Vitamin B6), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Vitamin B12

Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 00816697020319)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

**Information Not Available**